ALLERGEN WARNING

Allwines on this list contain Sulphites

ALLERGEN INDEX

1 Crustaceans 8. Soya
2 Molluscs 9. Sulphur dioxide
3. Fish 10, Sesame seeds

4 Peanuts Il Eggs

5 Nuts 12. Celery & celeriac
6. Cereals containinggluten 13. Mustard

7. Milkjmilk products 1. Lupins

DRINKS




Becks Blue

Becks

Corona

Budweiser

Coors Light

Desperados

Peroni

Rekorderlig (Pear, Strawberry & Lime, Wild Berries)

Glass

Guinness £3.00
Stella £2.85
Becks £275
Camden Hells £3.00
Goose IPA Midway £3.10
Magners £2.50

175ml 250ml
Castillo de Mureva £5.50 £750
Verdejo
Antonio Rubini £7.25 £975
Pinot Grigio
Crusan Colombard £6.25 £820
Sauvignon Blanc
Short Mile Bay £6.50 £8.50
Chardonnay
Southern Rivers £8.80 £11.30
Sauvignon Blanc
Cullinan View £6.00 £8.00
Chenin Blanc

175ml 250ml
Whispering Hills £6.25 £8.20
White Zinfandel
Antonio Rubini £725 £975
Pinot Grigio Rose

175ml 250ml
Panuelo £5.50 £750
Tempranillo
Los Romeros £6.25 £8.20
Merlot
Berri Estate £725 £975
Shiraz
Luis Felipe Edwards £6.50 £8.50
Malbec
Tekena £6.50 £8.50
Cabernet Sauvignon
Daciana £7.80 £10.30
Pinot Noir

Glass

Santa Fosca Prosecco £6.95

Bottega Gold Prosecco -
Bottega Rose Prosecco -

£3.55
£4.25
£475

£4.50
£445
£5.50
£4.65
£6.50

Pint
£5.95
£5.00
£4.95
£5.10

£5.25
£4.95

Bottle
£20.95

£25.95

£23.95

£24.95

£32.95

£21.95

Bottle
£2295

£2595

Bottle
£20.95

£23.95

£25.95

£24.95

£2495

£30.95

Bottle

£32.95
£50.00
£50.00

Jameson

Woodford Reserve

Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich (12yr, 15yr, 18yr)

£4.95, £5.25,

Absolut
Titos
Grey Goose

Jack Daniels
Bulleit Bourbon

Tequila Olmeca
Tequila Resposado

Gordons

Gordons Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Botanist
Newcastle Gin

Captain Morgan (White, Dark, Spiced)
Bacardi White
Kraken

£3.50, £3.50,

Baileys 50ml
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Malibu

Tia Maria

Kir Royal

Mimosa

Bellini

Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini

Pornstar Martini

Moajito (Classic, Passion Fruit, Strawberry)
Bombay Bramble

Strawberry Daiquiri

Hugo

Calypso Coffee
Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Harrogate Still Water
Harrogate Sparkling Water
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Diet Coke

Red Bull

Fanta Orange
Appletiser

J20

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Lemonade

Fruit Juices

£3.25
£5.15

£4.50
£9.95

£3.50
£475
£575

£4.25
£4.60

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£375
£375
£3.65
£4.65
£475
£4.80

£3.50
£375
£4.00

£4.95
£3.50
£375

£3.00
£3.00

£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£250
£250
£3.25
£3.00
£295
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£2.95
£295
£250



